Commercial
Electric
Hot Water
Boilers
Standard Features
• ASME National Board Registered
Pressure Vessel
• Heavy Duty Steel Boiler Vessel Housing

ATER
VO
LTAG
E
KILO
W
ATT
FULL SIZE
VESSEL
DIAM
ETER
This is a 208 volt, three phase,1400 Kilowatt full size
electric hot water boiler with 30 inch diameter vessel.
Model Rating       Elements     Number of Amps
Number MBH kW Qty kW Circuits Steps@ kW (480/3)
BWX20-480F 1638 480 24 20 12 4@80.4@40 578
BWX20-520F 1774 520 26 20 13 5@80.3@40 626
BWX24-560F 1911 560 28 20 14 6@80.2@40 674
BWX24-600F 2047 600 30 20 15 7@80.1@40 722
BWX24-640F 2184 640 32 20 16 8@80 770
BWX24-680F 2320 680 34 20 17 7@80.3@40 818
BWX24-720F 2457 720 36 20 18 8@80.2@40 867
BWX24-760F 2593 760 38 20 19 9@80.1@40 915
BWX24-800F 2730 800 40 20 20 10@80 963
BWX24-840F 2866 840 42 20 21 9@80.3@40 1011
BWX24-880F 3003 880 44 20 22 10@80.2@40 1059
BWX24-920F 3139 920 46 20 23 11@80.1@40 1107
BWX30-960F 3276 960 48 20 24 12@80 1156
BWX30-1000F 3412 1000 50 20 25 1@120.11@80 1204
BWX30-1040F 3548 1040 52 20 26 2@120.10@80 1252
BWX30-1080F 3685 1080 54 20 27 3@120.9@80 1300
BWX30-1120F 3821 1120 56 20 28 4@120.8@80 1348
BWX30-1160F 3958 1160 58 20 29 5@120.7@80 1396
BWX30-1200F 4094 1200 60 20 30 6@120.6@80 1444
BWX30-1240F 4231 1240 62 20 31 7@120.5@80 1493
BWX30-1280F 4367 1280 64 20 32 8@120.4@80 1541
BWX30-1320F 4504 1320 66 20 33 9@120.3@80 1589
BWX30-1360F 4640 1360 68 20 34 10@120.2@80 1637
BWX30-1400F 4777 1400 70 20 35 11@120.1@80 1685
BWX30-1440F 4913 1440 72 20 36 12@120 1733
BWX30-1480F 5050 1480 74 20 37 9@120.5@80 1781
BWX30-1520F 5186 1520 76 20 38 10@120.4@80 1829
BWX30-1560F 5323 1560 78 20 39 11@120.3@80 1877
BWX36-1600F 5459 1600 80 20 40 12@120.2@80 1926
BWX36-1680F 5732 1680 84 20 42 14@120 2022
BWX36-1760F 6005 1760 88 20 44 12@120.4@80 2119
BWX36-1840F 6278 1840 92 20 46 14@120.2@80 2215
BWX36-1920F 6551 1920 96 20 48 16@120 2311
BWX36-2000F 6824 2000 100 20 50 14@120.4@80 2407
BWX42-2080F 7097 2080 104 20 52 16@120.2@80 2503
BWX42-2160F 7370 2160 108 20 54 18@120 2600
BWX42-2240F 7643 2240 112 20 56 16@120.4@80 2696
BWX42-2320F 7916 2320 116 20 58 18@120.2@80 2792
BWX42-2400F 8189 2400 120 20 60 20@120 2888
BWX42-2480F 8462 2480 124 20 62 18@120.4@80 2985
BWX42-2560F 8735 2560 128 20 64 20@120.2@80 3081
BWX42-2640F 9008 2640 132 20 66 22@120 3177
BWX42-2720F 9281 2720 136 20 68 20@120.4@80 3273
BWX42-2800F 6554 2800 140 20 70 22@120.2@80 3369
BWX42-2880F 9827 2880 144 20 72 24@120 3466
BWX42-2960F 10100 2960 148 20 74 2@160.22@120 3562
BWX42-3040F 10372 3040 152 20 76 4@160.20@120 3658
BWX48-3120F 10645 3120 156 20 78 6@160.18@120 3755
BWX48-3200F 10918 3200 160 20 80 8@160.16@120 3851
BWX48-3280F 11191 3280 164 20 82 10@160.14@120 3947
BWX48-3360F 11464 3360 168 20 84 12@160.12@120 4044
BWX48-3440F 11737 3440 172 20 86 14@160.10@120 4140
BWX48-3520F 12010 3520 176 20 88 16@160.8@120 4236
BWX48-3600F 12283 3600 180 20 90 18@160.6@120 4332
Model Rating Elements       Number of Amps
Number MBH kW Qty kW Cir. Steps@ kW (208/3)
BW*24-435F 1484 435 29 15 29 6@60,1@45,1@30 1210
BW*24-450F 1535 450 30 15 30 7@60,1@30 1251